10/17/22, 5:14 PM

JoSAA

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2022

J OSl'l \ IITs, NITs, IIEST, IITs and Other-GFTls for the Academic Year 2022-

Joint Seat Allocation Authority

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No

Institute Type

Institute Name

Academic Program

Seat Type / Category

23

Indian Institute of Information Technology
ALL

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelo
r of Technology)

ALL

[seorm

-

-Counselliing Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks.
Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.
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177



10/17/22, 5:14 PM JoSAA

Indian Institute of Information Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Al OPEN Gender-Neutral 20102 21670
Technology(llIT) Kilohrad, Sonepat, Technology)

Haryana

Indian Institute of Information Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Al OPEN (PwD) Gender-Neutral 1205 1205
Technology(llIT) Kilohrad, Sonepat, Technology)

Haryana

Indian Institute of Information Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Al EWS Gender-Neutral 3250 3489
Technology(llIT) Kilohrad, Sonepat, Technology)

Haryana

Indian Institute of Information Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Al OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 6186 8919
Technology(llIT) Kilohrad, Sonepat, Technology)

Haryana

Indian Institute of Information Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Al OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 675 675
Technology(llIT) Kilohrad, Sonepat, Technology) (PwD)

Haryana

Indian Institute of Information Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Al SC Gender-Neutral 5374 5939
Technology(llIT) Kilohrad, Sonepat, Technology)

Haryana

Indian Institute of Information Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Al ST Gender-Neutral 2648 2861
Technology(llIT) Kilohrad, Sonepat, Technology)

Haryana

Indian Institute of Information Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Al OPEN Gender-Neutral 24855 30394
Technology(llIT) Una, Himachal Technology)

Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Al OPEN (PwD) Gender-Neutral 1534 1534
Technology(llIT) Una, Himachal Technology)

Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Al EWS Gender-Neutral 4459 4

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx 217
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Technology(llIT) Una, Himachal
Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(llIT) Una, Himachal
Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(lllIT) Una, Himachal
Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(llIT) Una, Himachal
Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(lllT), Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(llIT), Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(lllT), Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(llIT), Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(llIT), Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(llIT), Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(llIT), Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute of Information

Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

JoSAA

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OBC-NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

8490

6300

2804

20118

26853

1406

3236

4527

7724

10645

5252

11045

7036

3901

21613

27553

1406

3377

4527

8302

11618

S5sus
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Technology(llIT), Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(llIT), Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(llIT), Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
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Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

EWS

EWS (PwD)

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

7601

2557

1711

2849

65

250

660

1305

33

1099

2975

7601

2910

5282

9436

153

250

852

1813

33

2024

4532

417
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Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Lucknow

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Lucknow

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Lucknow

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Lucknow

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
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Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OBC-NCL
(PwD)

OBC-NCL
(PwD)

SC

SC

SC (PwD)

ST

ST

ST (PwD)

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

OPEN (PwD)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

89

158

318

657

38

250

364

32

8821

13765

471

1096

133

158

1230

2381

40

564

1040

32

10472

14538

471

1096
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Indian Institute of Information
Technology Lucknow

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Lucknow

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Lucknow

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Lucknow

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Lucknow

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Lucknow

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Lucknow

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Lucknow

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Lucknow

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhopal

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhopal

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhopal

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
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Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL
(PwD)
SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

1523

2124

3241

6864

314

2461

4207

963

1768

20788

867

3787

1598

2124

3621

7467

314

3039

4446

1414

1768

26757

867

4250
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Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhopal

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhopal

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhopal

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhopal

JoSAA
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Al
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Al
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Al
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Al

Technology)
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OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
(PwD)

SC

ST

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Digital lndia

Poweer T Ermpsorwar

7202

604

4733

2802

9770

604

6907

3176

717



