

## **Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2022**

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2022-23



Round No	6				
nstitute Type	Indian Institute of Information	n Technology			
nstitute Name	ALL				
Academic Program	Information Technology (4 \) r of Technology)	⁄ears, Bachelo			
eat Type / Category	ALL				
	Submit				
	pen Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent  /Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that t	PwD Ranks witl	hin Respective	e Categories.	ry Rank:

					Rank	Rank
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kilohrad, Sonepat, Haryana	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	20102	21670
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kilohrad, Sonepat, Haryana	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1205	1205
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kilohrad, Sonepat, Haryana	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	3250	3489
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kilohrad, Sonepat, Haryana	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	6186	8919
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kilohrad, Sonepat, Haryana	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	675	675
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kilohrad, Sonepat, Haryana	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	5374	5939
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kilohrad, Sonepat, Haryana	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	2648	2861
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	24855	30394
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1534	1534
Indian Institute of Information	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	4459	<b>4 ↑</b> Top

Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Technology)					
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	8490	11045
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	6300	7036
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	2804	3901
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	20118	21613
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	26853	27553
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1406	1406
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	3236	3377
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4527	4527
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	7724	8302
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10645	11618
Indian Institute of Information	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	5252	<b> ∱</b> To 5გ∪ა

Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Technology)					
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7601	7601
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	2557	2910
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	1711	5282
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2849	9436
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	65	153
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	250	250
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	660	852
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1305	1813
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	33	33
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	1099	2024
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2975	4532 <b>↑</b> Top

Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	89	133
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	158	158
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	318	1230
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	657	2381
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	38	40
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	250	564
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	364	1040
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	32	32
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	8821	10472
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	13765	14538
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	471	471
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1096	1096 <b>↑</b> Top

Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1523	1598
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2124	2124
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	3241	3621
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6864	7467
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	314	314
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	2461	3039
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4207	4446
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	963	1414
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1768	1768
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	20788	26757
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	867	867
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	3787	4250 <b>↑</b> Top

Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	7202	9770
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	604	604
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	4733	6907
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	2802	3176

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





